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TC Dachsenhausen (13711)
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Anlage
Winterwerber Str. ohne Nr., 56340 Dachsenhausen

Sportwart/in
Schneider, Marius

T 015126996365 mariusschneider2@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
vorubergehend nicht besetzt

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 05.05.2024 12:13 | Seite 1

Herren 65 1 (4er)
MF: Gerd Schlapak

s.maus-schlapak@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Christopheri, Karlheinz
Mayer, Gerd
Schlapak, Gerd
Sauer, Paul-Josef
Sommer, Rolf
Kunstmann, Volker
Krause, Ulrich
Palacios, Miguel
Mayer, Werner
Wagner, Guenter
Blereau, Werner
Buchholz, Gerhard
Hohl, Achim
Schmidt, Peter

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15651824
15451913
15105932
15405442
15006276
15105807
15205736
14604951
15006139
15305565
14604793
15105647
15405295
14405545

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,5
LK19,6
LK19,7
LK21,7
LK24,0
LK24,3
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK24,8
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